
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Index Type= Notaries; Name= WESTERN
SURETY COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501120000
18170

01/12/2005
08:28:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRANE,
STEPHANIE

200501130000
20190

01/13/2005
07:52:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY,
LEAANN

200501070000
08940

01/07/2005
08:50:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCGUFFIE,
ADRIAN

200501130000
22340

01/13/2005
01:50:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIETTA, LENA
JOAN

200501070000
10950

01/07/2005
03:38:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAGLER,
DONNA ANN

200501140000
24580

01/14/2005
03:27:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD,
ASHLEY M

200501270000
42010

01/27/2005
12:17:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LA MASTER,
REGINA H

200501280000
44960

01/28/2005
04:05:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON,
AMBER
HAMILTON

200502070000
60090

02/07/2005
10:38:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VAUGHN,
REBA E

200502020000
51940

02/02/2005
11:18:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOFFMAN,
CHRISTINE

200502020000
53240

02/02/2005
02:44:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAYNE, LINDA
F

200502110000
70600

02/11/2005
03:53:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROMANO,
RUBY T

200502140000
72000

02/14/2005
01:31:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ACOMB,
DIANE L

200502150000
75190

02/15/2005
12:58:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL,
TAMMERA

200502250000
90030

02/25/2005
09:23:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARRERA,
CAROL I

200502250000
90950

02/25/2005
12:07:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHOWS,
EMMA D

200502180000
79240

02/18/2005
09:13:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PANELL,
DAVID BRENT

200502280000
92300

02/28/2005
08:40:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASWELL,
MARILYN K



200502180000
79620

02/18/2005
11:01:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTERSON,
SUSAN
ELAINE

200502280000
92360

02/28/2005
09:25:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AUSTIN, EARL
L

200503010000
95140

03/01/2005
10:33:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BIVONA, LISA
M

200503020000
98030

03/02/2005
10:08:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTER,
ROBERT B

200503030001
00150

03/03/2005
10:19:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DE FOOR,
PATTI R

200503100001
08700

03/10/2005
10:05:24

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFITH,
NICOLI C

200503280001
38920

03/28/2005
11:46:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIBSON,
CHRISTIE L

200503310001
46200

03/31/2005
07:57:26

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARPENTER,
AMBER L

200504070001
63650

04/07/2005
02:30:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAMM, DIANE
N

200504070001
63770

04/07/2005
02:44:27

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER,
MELINDA S

200504110001
66410

04/11/2005
10:18:51

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR,
HALEY M

200504120001
71930

04/12/2005
02:05:33

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SULLIVAN,
JAMES M


