Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Index Type= Notaries; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501120000 18170	01/12/2005 08:28:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRANE, STEPHANIE						
200501130000 20190	01/13/2005 07:52:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY, LEAANN						
200501070000 08940	01/07/2005 08:50:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGUFFIE, ADRIAN						
200501130000 22340	01/13/2005 01:50:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIETTA, LENA JOAN						
200501070000 10950	01/07/2005 03:38:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAGLER, DONNA ANN						
200501140000 24580	01/14/2005 03:27:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD, ASHLEY M						
200501270000 42010	01/27/2005 12:17:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LA MASTER, REGINA H						
200501280000 44960	01/28/2005 04:05:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON, AMBER HAMILTON						
200502070000 60090	02/07/2005 10:38:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VAUGHN, REBA E						
200502020000 51940	02/02/2005 11:18:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOFFMAN, CHRISTINE						
200502020000 53240	02/02/2005 02:44:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAYNE, LINDA F						
200502110000 70600	02/11/2005 03:53:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROMANO, RUBY T						
200502140000 72000	02/14/2005 01:31:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ACOMB, DIANE L						
200502150000 75190	02/15/2005 12:58:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL, TAMMERA						
200502250000 90030	02/25/2005 09:23:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARRERA, CAROL I						
200502250000 90950	02/25/2005 12:07:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHOWS, EMMA D						
200502180000 79240	02/18/2005 09:13:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PANELL, DAVID BRENT						
200502280000 92300	02/28/2005 08:40:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASWELL, MARILYN K						

200502180000	02/18/2005	WESTERN	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTERSON.	T		
79620	11:01:00	SURETY COMPANY	1 arty 2	NOTART	SUSAN ELAINE			
200502280000 92360	02/28/2005 09:25:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AUSTIN, EARL L			
200503010000 95140	03/01/2005 10:33:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BIVONA, LISA M			
200503020000 98030	03/02/2005 10:08:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTER, ROBERT B			
200503030001 00150	03/03/2005 10:19:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DE FOOR, PATTI R			
200503100001 08700	03/10/2005 10:05:24	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFITH, NICOLI C			
200503280001 38920	03/28/2005 11:46:07	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIBSON, CHRISTIE L			
200503310001 46200	03/31/2005 07:57:26	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARPENTER, AMBER L			
200504070001 63650	04/07/2005 02:30:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAMM, DIANE N			
200504070001 63770	04/07/2005 02:44:27	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER, MELINDA S			
200504110001 66410	04/11/2005 10:18:51	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR, HALEY M			
200504120001 71930	04/12/2005 02:05:33	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SULLIVAN, JAMES M			